www.matcivtest.com.au  -  visit for links to our stock range
Phone: +61 (0) 418 246 108  -  Email: sales@matcivtest.com.au
Australian Head Office: 122 Young Street, Annandale NSW 2038
DESICCATOR DIA. 180 and 240 MM
INCLUDES VACUUM ATTACHMENTS
101-A0080-180G
101-A0080-240G
Lab Glass Desiccator Jar Vacuum Transparent Des-
sicator Dryer Lid With Valve Laboratory Glassware
Material Borosilicate Glass
Color Transparent
Porcelain desicactor plate
Lid With Vacuum Valve
Available sizes 120mm 150mm 180mm 210mm
240mm 300mm 400mm Available
DESICCATOR
101-A0080-xxxG Series